



Confirmation of Mobility

This is to confirm that Mr./Ms.	Olena	Olkhovska	<u>coming from the Univer</u>	sity of
Poltava University of Economics a International Credit Mobility.	nd Trade	is being hosted at our universelves	ersity within the framewor	k of Erasmus+
1. ARRIVAL (to be completed on the	scholar's arrival	at the host university)		
Date of the scholar's arrival:	22/01/2024			
Name of home university:	Poltava U	University of Economics and	Trade	
Address at home country:	Kovalya, 3	36000 Poltava, Ukraine		
Date: 23/01/2024 Signature of Scholar	_ _			
Name of the official Erasmus+ Internation		obility contact person:		
Date: 23/01/2024	_	ature of Erasmus+ International lity contact person	Credit	al Stamp
2. DEPARTURE (to be completed or	n the scholar's	departure from the host unive	ersity)	
Date of the scholar's departure:		Aberral Ature of Scholar		
Name of the official Erasmus+ Interna	tional Credit Me	obility contact person:		
Date: 26/01/2024	x Signa	ature of Erasmus+ International	l Credit	

This certificate confirms the duration of the scholar's Erasmus+ International Credit Mobility . It will be taken into account for paying out the scholarship.